
FedChoice
10001 Willowdale Road
Lanham, MD 20706
fedchoice.org

IDENTIFICATION REQUIRED FOR
ALL ACCOUNT INQUIRIES.

DEPOSITS MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE
FOR IMMEDIATE WITHDRAWAL.

PLEASE LIST CHECKS 
SEPARATELY ON THE BACK.

IDENTIFICATION (please print)

DEPOSIT

ACCOUNT NUMBER

YOUR NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE

TRANSFER SECTION TOTAL TRANSFER

FROM ACCOUNT #  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _

 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _TO ACCOUNT #

ACCOUNT AMOUNTACCOUNT TYPE

SAVINGS 0 0 ,  0 1 ,  0 5 0 0 ,  0 1 ,  0 5$

$

$

$

CHECKING

MONEY MARKET

OTHER

WITHDRAWAL
ACCOUNT AMOUNTACCOUNT TYPE

SAVINGS $

$

$

$

$

$

CHECKING

MONEY MARKET

OTHER

CASHIERS CHECK

YOU OTHER - PAYEEPAYABLE TO

PAYEE NAME

CASH BACK

PAYMENT
ACCOUNT AMOUNTACCOUNT TYPE

LOAN PAYMENT $

$

$

LOAN PAYMENT

LOAN PAYMENT



Check this box if you 
need more FedChoice 
Bank-by-Mail envelopes. 

LIST CHECKS

DATE RECEIVED

AMOUNT VERIFIED

EMPLOYEE’S INITIALS

TOTAL

AMOUNT DRIVER’S LICENSE # OR OTHER ID

CREDIT UNION USE ONLY

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10


